
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Start Pos 
1 
4 
2 
5 

12 
11 
10 
9 

14 
6 

15 
16 
7 
8 

13 
3 

17 

No. 
92 
2 

25 
12 
9 

23 
30 
99 
19 
24 
17 
21 
91 
11 
7 

90 
8 

Name 
Jack Jeffers (R) 
Thomas Schrage 
Teddy Musella (R) 
Sebastian Garzon (R) 
Anthony Martella (R) 
G3 Argyros 
Eddie Beswick (R) 
Ryan Giannetta (R) 
Christian Cameron (R) 
Caleb Gafrarar (R) 
Vaughn Mishko (R) 
Spencer Hancock (R) 
Lucas Fecury 
Jeshua Alianell (R) 
Brad Majman 
Evan Cooley (R) 
Timothy Carel (R) 

Team 
Exclusive Autosport 
VRD Racing 
VRD Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Pabst Racing 
Synergy Motorsport 
VRD Racing 
VRD Racing 
Pabst Racing 
DEForce Racing 
ENVE Motorsports 
Exclusive Autosport 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 

Laps 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
24 
8 
8 
8 

Total Tm 
29:56.5899 
30:00.2658 
30:09.1633 
30:14.3408 
30:18.3407 
30:19.1505 
30:20.9482 
30:21.5489 
30:22.7806 
30:26.1073 
30:58.1690 
31:02.8070 
30:43.7791 
9:46.0579 
9:46.0592 
9:46.1520 

Diff 

3.6759 
12.5734 
17.7509 
21.7508 
22.5606 
24.3583 
24.9590 
26.1907 
29.5174 

1:01.5791 
1:06.2171 

1 Lap 
17 Laps 
17 Laps 
17 Laps 

Gap 

3.6759 
8.8975 
5.1775 
3.9999 
0.8098 
1.7977 
0.6007 
1.2317 
3.3267 

32.0617 
4.6380 
1 Lap 

16 Laps 
0.0013 
0.0928 

Best Tm 
1:11.3996 
1:11.4752 
1:11.5532 
1:11.7775 
1:12.0325 
1:12.0220 
1:12.0515 
1:11.9771 
1:11.9385 
1:11.8598 
1:12.4859 
1:13.2006 
1:11.7604 
1:12.1526 
1:12.0882 
1:11.9042 

Best Speed 

99.026 
98.921 
98.813 
98.504 
98.156 
98.170 
98.130 
98.231 
98.284 
98.392 
97.542 
96.589 
98.528 
97.992 
98.080 
98.331 

- 

In Lap 

9 
9 

12 
9 

21 
20 
7 
6 
8 
4 

17 
23 
23 
6 
7 
7 
0 

Points 

33 
25 
22 
19 
17 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bonus Point: Pole 92, Fastest Lap 92, Most laps lead 92 (25) 
Flags:  Green 30:00, 25 laps 

Continental Tire Grand Prix 

USF2000 

2000 Race 2 

Race (40:00 or 25 Laps) started at 15:22:30 

Portland International Raceway 1.964 miles 

8/9/2025 15:25 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Rasmus Lindh 9/1/2018 1:10.9038 (99.718 mph)
Race Record:Thomas Schrage 8/8/24 1:11.1947 (99.311 mph)

Printed: 8/10/2025 9:30:45 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  INDYCAR 

Margin of Victory 

3.6759 

Avg. Speed 

98.386 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.3996 

Best Speed 

99.026 

Best Lap by 

92 - Jack Jeffers (R) 


